POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT

2017-042329

2017-042339

2017-042353

2017-042529

2017-043126

Page 1 of 1

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

LITTER

10/24/2017

10/25/2017

10/25/2017

10/26/2017

10/30/2017

11:07:49PM

12:31:28AM

3:35:48AM

2:26:41AM

9:11:00AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Last Seven Days

Downtown: Marine Way Area

Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area

Downtown: North Juneau Area

10/30/2017

5 Incidents

12:00:42



