



## **INCIDENT LIST**

## WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Last Seven Days

2017-042329	ANIMAL	10/24/2017 11:07:49PM	Downtown: Marine Way Area
2017-042339	ANIMAL	10/25/2017 12:31:28AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2017-042353	ANIMAL	10/25/2017 3:35:48AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2017-042529	ANIMAL	10/26/2017 2:26:41AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2017-043126	LITTER	10/30/2017 9:11:00AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area

Page 1 of 1 10/30/2017 12:00:42